



SALES QUOTATION

TO COPPER CHIMNEY R CITY MALL GHATKOPAR,MUMBAI		WO:- 0000	Mr. Sandeep Bhat sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in +91 98219 45599		DATE 10-09-2024	QUT. REF. No. OP_0307_024						
				P.O. Ref. No. N/A	DRG. REF. No. 0000_00_024							
NO	PRODUCT NAME	BRAND/ MAKE	HSN CODE	SIZE (mm)	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	DISCOUNT	AMOUNT	GST %	TOTAL	
<b>DISPLAY KITCHEN</b>												
DK - 01	SKEWER HANGING ROD WITH DRIPING TRAY	JANSHAKTI	9403	750 x 100	10	4,500.00	45,000.00	4,500.00	40,500.00	18%	7,290.00	47,790.00
DK - 02	SS TANDOOOR SIDE TABLE WITH 1 U/S & ANGLES FOR KEEPING 1/1 G/N PAN (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	400 x 850 x 1000	10	16,000.00	1,60,000.00	24,000.00	1,36,000.00	18%	24,480.00	1,60,480.00
DK - 05	SS WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING (304) ( NO SHELVES, SPACE TO BE KEPT EMPTY FOR ATTA MAIDA BINS)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1245 x 850 x 838 + 62	10	21,500.00	2,15,000.00	32,250.00	1,82,750.00	18%	32,895.00	2,15,645.00
DK - 06	SS ATTA - MAIDA BIN (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	450 x 450 x 700	10	14,000.00	1,40,000.00	21,000.00	1,19,000.00	18%	21,420.00	1,40,420.00
DK - 07	SS ATTA - MAIDA BIN (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	450 x 450 x 700	10	14,000.00	1,40,000.00	21,000.00	1,19,000.00	18%	21,420.00	1,40,420.00
DK - 08	ROOMALI SIGRI ( TAWA TO BE HEAVY DUTY )	JANSHAKTI	8419	500 Dia x 228 Height	10	12,000.00	1,20,000.00	12,000.00	1,08,000.00	18%	19,440.00	1,27,440.00
DK - 09	SIGRI GUARD FOR ROOMALI ROTI UNIT	JANSHAKTI	8419	610 x 500 x 250	10	5,000.00	50,000.00	5,000.00	45,000.00	18%	8,100.00	53,100.00
DK - 10	SS SINGLE SINK UNIT WITH CROSS BRACING (304) WITH FAUCET	JANSHAKTI	7324	585 x 700 x 838 + 150	10	25,000.00	2,50,000.00	30,000.00	2,20,000.00	18%	39,600.00	2,59,600.00
DK - 11	SS THREE DOOR MAKELINE WORK TOP REFRIGERATOR ( COMPRESSOR ON RHS ) WITH 2 OH/S (304) WITH GN PAN	FROSTPRO	8418	1800 x 700 x 838 + 450 + 300	10	1,53,600.00	15,36,000.00	1,84,320.00	13,51,680.00	18%	2,43,302.40	15,94,982.40
DK - 12	SS WALL SHELVES (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1800 x 300	20	8,000.00	1,60,000.00	24,000.00	1,36,000.00	18%	24,480.00	1,60,480.00
DK - 14	SS WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1025 x 700 x 850 + 150	10	23,500.00	2,35,000.00	35,250.00	1,99,750.00	18%	35,955.00	2,35,705.00
DK - 15	SS WALL SHELVES (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1025 x 300	20	4,500.00	90,000.00	13,500.00	76,500.00	18%	13,770.00	90,270.00
<b>MAIN KITCHEN</b>												
MK - 01	SS WORK TABLE WITH SINK ON RHS AND PART 2 U/S (304) WITH FAUCET	JANSHAKTI	9403	1400 x 700 x 838 + 50	10	45,000.00	4,50,000.00	54,000.00	3,96,000.00	18%	71,280.00	4,67,280.00
MK - 02	SS WALL SHELVES (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1400 x 300	20	6,000.00	1,20,000.00	18,000.00	1,02,000.00	18%	18,360.00	1,20,360.00
MK - 03	SS 2 DOOR MAKELINE REFRIGERATED COUNTER WITH BAIN COMPRESSOR ON LHS WITH 2 OH/S (304) WITH GN PAN	FROSTPRO	8418	1350 x 700 x 838 + 150	10	1,25,020.00	12,50,200.00	1,50,024.00	11,00,176.00	18%	1,98,031.68	12,98,207.68
MK - 04	SS WALL SHELVES (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1350 x 300	20	5,000.00	1,00,000.00	15,000.00	85,000.00	18%	15,300.00	1,00,300.00
MK - 11	SS VEG CRATE RACK TROLLEY (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	450 x 600 x 1800	10	26,000.00	2,60,000.00	39,000.00	2,21,000.00	18%	39,780.00	2,60,780.00
MK - 12	SS ONION POTATO BIN (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	450 x 550 x 700	10	19,500.00	1,95,000.00	29,250.00	1,65,750.00	18%	29,835.00	1,95,585.00
MK - 14	SS ONION POTATO BIN (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	450 x 550 x 700	10	19,500.00	1,95,000.00	29,250.00	1,65,750.00	18%	29,835.00	1,95,585.00
MK - 16	SS WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1800 x 450 x 838	10	22,500.00	2,25,000.00	33,750.00	1,91,250.00	18%	34,425.00	2,25,675.00
MK - 17	SS 2 DOOR MAKELINE REFRIGERATED COUNTER WITH 2 OH/S COMPRESSOR ON RHS (304) WITH GN PAN	FROSTPRO	8418	1350 x 700 x 838 + 450 + 300	10	1,25,020.00	12,50,200.00	1,50,024.00	11,00,176.00	18%	1,98,031.68	12,98,207.68
MK - 18	SS 2 DOOR MAKELINE REFRIGERATED COUNTER WITH 2 OH/S COMPRESSOR ON RHS (304) WITH GN PAN	FROSTPRO	8418	1350 x 700 x 838 + 450 + 300	10	1,25,020.00	12,50,200.00	1,50,024.00	11,00,176.00	18%	1,98,031.68	12,98,207.68
MK - 19	SS SINGLE POT WASH SINK UNIT WITH CROSS BRACING (304) WITHOUT FAUCET	JANSHAKTI	7324	900 x 900 x 800 + 100	10	30,000.00	3,00,000.00	36,000.00	2,64,000.00	18%	47,520.00	3,11,520.00
MK - 20	SS WALL MOUNTED POT RACK (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	900 x 600 x 600	10	12,000.00	1,20,000.00	18,000.00	1,02,000.00	18%	18,360.00	1,20,360.00
MK - 21	SS POT RACK - 4 SHELVES (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	550 x 600 x 1800	10	21,500.00	2,15,000.00	32,250.00	1,82,750.00	18%	32,895.00	2,15,645.00
MK - 23	SS TWO BURNER RANGE (304) C.I. JALI : 350 x 350mm	JANSHAKTI	8419	1050 x 600 x 750 + 238	10	32,500.00	3,25,000.00	48,750.00	2,76,250.00	18%	49,725.00	3,25,975.00
MK - 24	SS SINGLE SINK UNIT WITH CROSS BRACING (304) WITH FAUCET	JANSHAKTI	7324	400 x 840 x 838 + 150	10	22,250.00	2,22,500.00	26,700.00	1,95,800.00	18%	35,244.00	2,31,044.00
MK - 25	SS TWO BURNER RANGE WITH PLAIN BACK TABLE FOR KEEPING BASIC GRAVIES (304) C.I. JALI : 350 x 350mm	JANSHAKTI	8419	1015 x 840 x 838 + 150	10	39,500.00	3,95,000.00	59,250.00	3,35,750.00	18%	60,435.00	3,96,185.00
MK - 26	SS CONDIMENT TROLLEY (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	375 x 575 x 700	10	18,000.00	1,80,000.00	27,000.00	1,53,000.00	18%	27,540.00	1,80,540.00
MK - 27	G/ N PAN RACK TO ACCOMMODATE 1/2 G/N PANS	JANSHAKTI	9403	2035 x 325	10	19,000.00	1,90,000.00	28,500.00	1,61,500.00	18%	29,070.00	1,90,570.00
MK - 28	SS TWO BURNER RANGE WITH PLAIN BACK TABLE FOR KEEPING BASIC GRAVIES (304) C.I. JALI : 350 x 350mm	JANSHAKTI	8419	1015 x 840 x 838 + 150	10	39,500.00	3,95,000.00	59,250.00	3,35,750.00	18%	60,435.00	3,96,185.00
MK - 29	SS SIDE TABLE WITH 2 U/S (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	300 x 840 x 838 + 150	10	12,500.00	1,25,000.00	18,750.00	1,06,250.00	18%	19,125.00	1,25,375.00
MK - 30	SS SINGLE BASKET DEEP FAT FRYER ( SINGLE BASKET 1/2 GN PAN SIZE ) (304)	HOTPRO	8419	400 x 600 x 838 + 150	10	55,000.00	5,50,000.00	55,000.00	4,95,000.00	18%	89,100.00	5,84,100.00
MK - 31	SS SIDE TABLE WITH 2 U/S (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	450 x 750 x 838 + 150	10	14,500.00	1,45,000.00	21,750.00	1,23,250.00	18%	22,185.00	1,45,435.00
MK - 32	SS HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 OH/S (304) WITH 1/3 x 150mm GN PAN - 3 NOS.	JANSHAKTI	8419	475 x 700 x 838	10	32,500.00	3,25,000.00	48,750.00	2,76,250.00	18%	49,725.00	3,25,975.00
MK - 33	SS 2 DOOR MAKELINE REFRIGERATED COUNTER WITH 2 OHS AND RR HEATERS (304) COMPRESSOR ON RHS WITH GN PAN	FROSTPRO	8418	1350 x 700 x 838 + 450 + 300	10	1,32,020.00	13,20,200.00	1,58,424.00	11,61,776.00	18%	2,09,119.68	13,70,895.68
MK - 35	SS PLATE COUNTER (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1115 x 400 x 800 + 38	10	20,750.00	2,07,500.00	31,125.00	1,76,375.00	18%	31,747.50	2,08,122.50
MK - 36	SS PLATE COUNTER (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1850 x 450 x 800 + 38	10	32,750.00	3,27,500.00	49,125.00	2,78,375.00	18%	50,107.50	3,28,482.50
MK - 37	SS DISH STORAGE RACK - 6 SHELVES (304) ( 3 SIDES UP AND ONE SIDE DOWN )	JANSHAKTI	9403	750 x 700 x 1800	10	34,500.00	3,45,000.00	51,750.00	2,93,250.00	18%	52,785.00	3,46,035.00
MK - 38	SS STORAGE RACK - 6 SHELVES (304) ( 3 SIDES UP AND ONE SIDE DOWN )	JANSHAKTI	9403	1130 x 300 x 1800	10	28,000.00	2,80,000.00	42,000.00	2,38,000.00	18%	42,840.00	2,80,840.00
<b>DISH WASH AREA</b>												
DW - 01	SS SOILED DISH RECEIVING TABLE WITH GLASS RACK (304)	JANSHAKTI	7324	1500 x 600 x 850 + 450	10	35,000.00	3,50,000.00	52,500.00	2,97,500.00	18%	53,550.00	3,51,050.00
DW - 03	SS PRE RINSE TWO SINK UNIT (304)	JANSHAKTI	7324	1275 x 740 x 850 + 150	10	40,500.00	4,05,000.00	48,600.00	3,56,400.00	18%	64,152.00	4,20,552.00
DW - 05	SS UNLOADING TABLE WITH 2 UNDERSHELVES (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1015 x 740 x 850 + 150	10	24,000.00	2,40,000.00	36,000.00	2,04,000.00	18%	36,720.00	2,40,720.00
DW - 06	SS WIPING TABLE WITH 2 U/S (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1150 x 600 x 850 + 150	10	23,500.00	2,35,000.00	35,250.00	1,99,750.00	18%	35,955.00	2,35,705.00
DW - 07	SS CLEAN DISH STORAGE RACK - 5 SHELVES (304) ( 3 SIDES UP AND 1 SIDE DOWN )	JANSHAKTI	9403	1100 x 400 x 1800	10	28,000.00	2,80,000.00	42,000.00	2,38,000.00	18%	42,840.00	2,80,840.00
DW - 08	SS CLEAN DISH STORAGE RACK - 5 SHELVES (304) ( 3 SIDES UP AND 1 SIDE DOWN )	JANSHAKTI	9403	1200 x 400 x 1800	10	29,500.00	2,95,000.00	44,250.00	2,50,750.00	18%	45,135.00	2,95,885.00
<b>DRAIN GRATING</b>												
DG - 01	SS DRAIN GRATING (304)	DRAINPRO	9403	350 x 350	110	12,000.00	13,20,000.00	1,98,000.00	11,22,000.00	18%	2,01,960.00	13,23,960.00
DG - 02	SS DRAIN GRATING (304)	DRAINPRO	9403	2200 x 200	10	33,000.00	3,30,000.00	49,500.00	2,80,500.00	18%	50,490.00	3,30,990.00
DG - 03	SS DRAIN GRATING (304)	DRAINPRO	9403	1450 x 200	10	23,250.00	2,32,500.00	34,875.00	1,97,625.00	18%	35,572.50	2,33,197.50
<b>CORNER GUARD</b>												
CG-01	S/S CORNER GUARD	JANSHAKTI	9403	1200 Ht.	120	2,300.00	2,76,000.00	41,400.00	2,34,600.00	18%	42,228.00	2,76,828.00
<b>EXHAUST HOOD</b>												
EX-01	SS EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS (304)	JANSHAKTI	8414	3400 x 1100 x 500	10	1,66,500.00	16,65,000.00	2,49,750.00	14,15,250.00	18%	2,54,745.00	16,69,995.00
EX-02	SS EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS (304)	JANSHAKTI	8414	1050 x 800 x 500	10	37,500.00	3,75,000.00	56,250.00	3,18,750.00	18%	57,375.00	3,76,125.00
EX-03	SS EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS (304)	JANSHAKTI	8414	3400 x 1100 x 500	10	1,66,500.00	16,65,000.00	2,49,750.00	14,15,250.00	18%	2,54,745.00	16,69,995.00
EX-04	SS EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS (304)	JANSHAKTI	8414	900 x 900 x 500	10	36,000.00	3,60,000.00	54,000.00	3,06,000.00	18%	55,080.00	3,61,080.00
<b>STORE</b>												
SF - 03	SS FOLADABLE TABLE (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	2800 x 375	10	19,000.00	1,90,000.00	28,500.00	1,61,500.00	18%	29,070.00	1,90,570.00
<b>BAR</b>												
BR - 03	SS BLENDER STATION WITH SPEED RAIL (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	600 x 600 + 100 x 800 + 50	10	85,000.00	8,50,000.00	1,27,500.00	7,22,500.00	18%	1,30,050.00	8,52,550.00
BR - 04	SS TABLE WITH DRAIN BOARD ON TOP (304)	JANSHAKTI	9403	1025 x 600 x 800 + 50	10	24,500.00	2,45,000.00	36,750.00	2,08,250.00	18%	37,485.00	2,45,735.00
Installation Charges: (2% of basic value)		Ex-Factory								18%	-	-
Unloading Charges:		Client Scope								18%	-	-
Packing & Insurance: (2% of basic value)		Extra								18%	-	-

<b>Delivery charges : The actual freight charges will be determined at the time of dispatch and may differ from the estimated charges</b>		Extra (Apx.)									
			<b>TOTAL QTY</b>	<b>820</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2,37,17,800.00</b>	<b>32,72,391.00</b>	<b>2,04,45,409.00</b>	<b>36,80,173.62</b>	<b>2,41,25,582.62</b>	
<b>TERMS &amp; CONDITIONS</b>											
1	For order confirmation minimum 60% advance is required and balance to be paid before dispatch.										
2	All quoted prices are ex-factory.										
3	Delivery, Unloading, installation, wooden packing/sea worthy packing/fumigation or any other charges not mentioned in quote will be extra at actual.										
4	For imported/branded equipment price may vary subject to currency rates variation (Dollar/Euro) or price escalation by Principal company.										
5	Production will be started only after the confirmation of the order is received.										
6	Confirmation of order requires Purchase order, Signed Proforma invoice, Advance payment & drawing approval in case of custom fabrication.										
7	After order confirmation, delivery of material will be done within 4-8 weeks.										
8	Upon receipt of balance payment, 3-4 working days will be required for dispatch of ready material.										
9	This offer is valid for only 15 days.										
10	All matters subject to Ahmedabad jurisdiction.										
<b>Other terms &amp; conditions are as per Annexure A</b>		<b>QUOTATION OF:</b> TEJAS PANCHAL 95740 01798	<b>PREPARED BY:</b> DIPIKA DHAWAN <b>CHECKED BY:</b> TEJAS RATHOD	<b>Bank Name:</b> HDFC BANK <b>A/c. No.:</b> 5020 0002 5015 14 <b>IFS Code:</b> HDFC000889 <b>Branch:</b> Sardamagar				<b>FOR, JANSHAKTI INDUSTRIES</b>  <b>AUTHORISED SIGNATURE</b>			

